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	Project code
	ENWT206
	Question Number 
	Q26

	Question date 
	14 August 2014
	Answer date 
	18 August 2014

	Submission section question relates to 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Section 4A

	Topic 
	Capacity Released GB wide

	Question 
	On page 21, of the pro-forma - the GB benefits are 131 121MVA; I think this should be 127 275MVA in line with the Appendix and earlier on in the Section

	Notes on question 
	

	Answer 
	The figure for the potential GB rollout should be 127 275MVA, not 131 121MVA as shown, as per Appendix A and the other reference earlier in Section 4A.
We will amend this value in the next version.
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